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Reservedelslistens opbygning, the construction of the sparepartslist

Reservedelstegningerne tager udgangspunkt i
en ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1240. Ved de ovrige
modeller er der udarbejdet en ekstra reserve-
delsliste hvor i forskellene som hovedrammer
mm. Fremgar.

The spare parts drawings have there point of
origin in a ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1240. For the
other models there is made an extra spare
parts list, where the differences is shown.

Die Ersatzteilzeichnungen sind urspriinglich
von der ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1240. Fir die ande-
ren Typen gibt es eine separate Ersatzteilliste,
die Unterschiede aufzeigt.

Les dessins des pieces détachées sont basés
sur un ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1240. Pour les autres
modeles une liste supplémentaire de pieces est
établie ou les différences sont montrées.

For deres sikkerhed samt for funktionsdygtig-
heden af deres maskine, ber der kun anvendes
originale DALBO reservedele til deres maskine.

Nér de bestiller reservedele bor de altid infor-
mere om:

e  Reservedelsnummer

e  Maskinens typenummer

e  Antal styk af reservedelen

For your safety and for the functions of the
mashing, you should only use original spare
parts for m DALBO.

When you order spare parts, you should always
inform about:

e  Spare part number

e  The mashing type number

e Amount of spare parts pieces

Zu Ihrer Sicherheit und zur einwandfreien Funk-
tion ihres Gerdtes sollten sie unbedingt nur
original DALBO Ersatzteile verwenden.

Wenn sie Ersatzteile bestellen bitte folgendes
beachten:

° Ersatzteil-Nummer

e  Gerate-Nummer und -typ

e Anzahl der Ersatzteile

Pour votre sécurité et pour les fonctions du
matériel, vous devez utiliser uniquement des
pieces détachées d'origine DALBO.

Lorsque vous commandez Vvos piéces
détachées, vous devez toujours nous indiquer :
e  Lenumérode lapiéce
e Letypedelamachine
e Laquantité des piéces détachées.
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ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1240

Pos.|Gty. Partnr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41160 RULLENDE CHASSIS, 12M RAHME FRAME CADRE
2 i 41162 HARVEHEJS, H, KPL. DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG LINKAGE SUSPENSION
3 1 41166 HARVEHEJS, V, KPL. DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG LINKAGE SUSPENSION
4 8 41303 HARVESEKTION - KPL EGGENSEKTION HARROW SECTION SECTION DE HERSE
5 8 41662 PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION - BAG NACHLAUFER ROLLER TRAINE
5] 1 41328 TROMLE PLANKE MIDT - HYDR. AFFJ WALZE ROLLER ROULEAU
7 1 41438 TROMLE, PLANKE, HY - HYDR. AFFJ. WALZE ROLLER ROULEAL
8 1 41434 TROMLE, PLANKE Hi- HYDR. AFFJ. WALZE ROLLER ROULEAU
9 1 41433 TROMLE, PLANKE, Vi - HYDR. AFFJ. WALZE ROLLER RQULEAU
10 1 41435 TROMLE, PLANKE, VY - HYDR. AFEJ. WALZE ROLLER ROULEAU
11 1 91232 TRANSFER CLIELUDTAG 35X390 MM GUL TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
12 i 41622 SIDEPLARER/AFRETTER FOR HARVE ABSTREIFER SCRAPER SYSTEME DE RACLAGE
13 4 80836 TRANSFER "ROLLOMAXIMUM XL TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
14 1 20906 TRANSFER "LOGO” TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
15 3 90927 TRANSFER "L@FTEKROG" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
18 1 90910 TYPESKILY TYPENSCHILD IDENTIFICATION PLATE PLAGUE DIDENTIFICATION
17 1 50601 TRANSFER "DAL-BO A/S ADRESSE" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
18 1 00956 EFTERSPANDING AF MATRIKKER TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
18 1 90925 TRANSFER "SM@RING - 8 HR" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
20 1 20924 TRANSFER "SM@RING - 50 HR" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
21 2 90878 TRANSFERS GUL 1-2-3-4 LODRET TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
22 2 881 REFLEKS HVID - RUND REFLEX REFLEX REFLET
23 1 41698 LYGTESAT - ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240 LEUCHTSSATZ HIGHT SET ENSEMBLE DE PHARES
24 2 71481 HOLDER FOR WARNTAFELN FOLIE HALTER BRACKET SUPPORT
25 4 88182 WARNFOLIE VENSTRE TYP il REFLEX REFLEX REFLET
26 5 90967 TRANSFER "DALBO" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
27 1 34224 ADVARSELSREFLEKS KPL., STOR WARN DREIECK WARNING TRIANGLE ECRITEAU AVERTISSEUR
28 4 20829 TRANSFER "1240° TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
28 5 90905 TRANSFER "DALBO" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41190
Pos. Oty. Part nr. Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41191 RULLENDE CHASSIS, SM RAHME FRAME CADRE
2 1 41253 HARVEHEJS, H, KPL. DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG LINKAGE SUSPENSION
3 1 41254 HARVEHEJS, V, KPL. DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG LINKAGE SUSPENSION
’ 1 41342 TROMLE, PLANKE, H, 9M SEITENSEKTION RECHTS SIDE SEKTION RIGHT SECTION LATERALE
10 1 41341 TROMLE, PLANKE, V, 9M SEITENSEKTION LINKS SIDE SEKTION LEFT SECTION LATERALE
23 1 41307 LYGTESAT - ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 LEUCHTSSATZ LIGHT SET ENSEMBLE DE PHARES
28 4 90833 TRANSFER "930" TRANSFER TRANSFER TRANSFERT
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RULLENDE CHASSIS, 12M

RAHME
FRAME
CADRE
Pos. Qty. |Partnr.  |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41011 TRAEK - ROLLOMAXIMEUM 1240 ZUG PRAWBAR ATTELAGE
2 1 41024 MIDTERRAMME SV MITTLERE SEKTION MIDDLE SECTION SECTION CENTRALE
3 8 78321 NAGLE FOR HYDR. STILK BOLZEN PiN AXE
4 1 41030 SIDEFL@Y M. 8V ROLLOMAXIMUNM 1240 SEITENRAMMEN RECHTS SIDE FRAME, RIGHT CADRE LATERAL DROITE
5 12 90745 RERSTIFT @12X8¢ ROHRSTIFT SPLIT PIN AXE TUBULAIRE
{4 8 96721 SMERENIPPEL LIGE MBx1 MM SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
7 1 41042 SIDEFLAJ V. SV ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240 SEITENRAHMEN LINKS SIDE FRAME, LEFT CADRE LATERAL GALICHE
] 2 41144 NAGLE F @40X150 (178) MM BOLZEN PN AXE
] 4 41145 NAGLE F Z340X127 (155) MM BOLZEN BIN AXE
10 12 90684 SPUIT igXE0 SPLINT SPUT PIN GOUPILLE
11 1 41123 STOTTEBEN KPL. - HYDR STUTZFUSS JACK BEQUILLE
12 2 41124 SPANDEPLADE FOR STETTEBEN PLATTE PLATE PLAQUE
13 4 92342 BOLT 20x70 8.8 GALV SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
14 4 92062 MBTRIK M 20 SELVLAS GALV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
15 4 92316 BOLT M16x40 MM 8.8 GALY, SCHRALIBE SET SCREW BOULON
18 4 92081 MOTRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
17 4 41197 NAGLE ©@49.6X85 BOLZEN PIN AXE
18 2 41236 NAGLE & @40X180 (218) MM BOLZEN PN AXE
19 2 9312500552010 8OMLOS ROR D51X5 ABSTANDSSTHCK SPACER ENTRETOISE
20 1 38211 NAGLE F @50 X 755 (783} BOLZEN PiN AXE
21 1 41232 NAGLE F @35X818 (848) MM BOLZEN PIN AXE
22 2 51349 SKIVE 2351-@175-3 Clv SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
23 1 20871 SPLIT 8X71 MM GALY, SPLINT SELIT PIN GOUPILLE.
24 1 20877 SPLIT BXE0 MM GALY, SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE,
25 1 41218 SLANGEHOLDER, 8V SCHLAUCHHALTER HOSE CLAMP SUPPORT DE TUYAU
26 1 41219 SKILT SCHILD PLATE PLAGUE
27 2 20683 SKIVE @17/335X2 MM SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
28 1 28242 BREDAL TRAK 350 8 TONS ZUG DRAWBAR ATTELAGE
29 8 90671 SKIVE @21-237-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
30 8 92335 BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALY. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
3 1 41333 HJULSTEL, MONTERET - 3 METER BRED RAD GESTELL WHEEL FRAME CADRE DE ROUE
32 2 91823 CYLINDER 120X70-1800 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN
33 3 81782 CYLINDER 80X50X350 @50 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN
34 4 91838 CYLINDER 20/50X000 2405 ZYLINDER CYLINDER VERRIN
36 2 91248 ARKUMULATOR 1 1. H1000R - 40 BAR ARKKUMULATOR ACCUMULATOR ACCUMULATEUR
36 2 91028 378" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
37 2 91077 LIGE FORSKRUENING M18 x 3/8" GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
38 1 91325 FLOWDELER RUGELHAHN VALVE VANETTE 318"
3% 1 51311 PILOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTIL 1/4 - DOBBELT PILOTGESTEUERTES SPERRVENTIL DOPPELT PILOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE, DOUBLE CLAPET DE BLOCAGE PILOTE DOUBLE
RULLENDE CHASSIS, 9M 41191
Pos. | Qty. [ Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41249 TRAK — ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 ZUG DRAWBAR ATTELAGE
6 1 41247 SIDEFL@J H. SV, 9M SEITENRAHMEN RECHTS SIDE FRAME, RIGHT CADRE LATERAL DROITE
9 1 41042 SIDEFLOJV. SV, 9M SEITENRAHMEN LINKS SIDE FRAME, LEFT CADRE LATERAL GAUCHE
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Tromle, planke, hy — hydr affj, seitensektion, side section, section laterale

TROMLE, PLANKE, HY - HYDR. AFFJ.
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

WWALIE

ROULEAU 41436
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TROMLE, PLANKE, HY - HYDR. AFFJ. ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

WALTE
ROLLER
ROULEAU
Pos.|Qty. |[Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 314351 SODSHWILER - HEJRE YDERST HAUPTRAHMEN MAIN FRAME CHASSIS
2 2 216095 SPINDEL NR. 1 -FAESTE BUND/MIDT SPIMDEL SPINDLE FUSEAL
3 35 90671 SKIVE B21-837-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE i ASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
4 26 Q2052 METRIK M20, SELVLAS. GALY. 1V, 2.8 MUTTER SELBSTZESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
bl 14 92334 BOLT 2050 5.8 GALY. SCHRALUBE SCREWM |EIDULDN
G <} D342 BOLT MZOXF0 Ml 8.8 GALWY. SCHRALUBE SCREN BOULON
7 1 Q0524 SPLIT ©2X60 M SPLINTE SPLITPIN GOUPILLE.
3 a2 92372 BOLT 2080 5.8 GALY. SCHRALUBE SCREM BOULON
a 1 412327 RAMME FOR GODS - MIDT RAHME FRAME CADRE
10 a2 92343 BOLT 2070 5.8 GALY. (SETBOLT) BOLZEN SET SCREW BOULON
11 2 20838 MAGLE F @35X220 (2427 Wb BOLZEM FPIH (2 E
12 &l Q0577 SPLIT 2250 Wi GALW, SPLINT SPLITFIN GOUPILLE.
13 1 FEA52 MAGLE F @30X118(1432)5 BOLZEN MIT SCHMIERGANG PIHWITH GREASE GROOVE AXE AVECD RAINURE DE GRAISSAGE
14 1 25452 MAGLE F @2021200142) BOLZEH FIN AxE
15 3 20721 SMERENIFPEL LIGE hS:x1 hhd SCHMIERNIFFEL ZREASE NIFFLE SRAISSEUR
16 1 41432 PARALLELARM - HEJRE YDERST UNTERSTES SCHARMIER BOTTOM HINGE CHARMNIERE BAS SECTION
17 2 41055 CYLINDERHOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUFPORT
12 1 74205 MAGLE F M25X55 (83) BOLZEM FIH [AXE
19 1 41060 PLANKE, YDERST. KFL. CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD
20 1 1427 GODS PR AKSEL - SIDE YDERST - B52 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE METAL SUR ARBRES
21 2 Q0659 SP.SKIVE M36 SE6/57X5  GLYW. UNTERLEGSCHEIBE SCHWARS (W ASHER. BLACK RONDELLE DE SERRASE HOIRE
22 = Q0205 SKIWE M20, B21X3754 - HEERDET UNTERLEGSCHEIBE i ASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE

41436
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Tromle, planke, vy — hydr aff], seitensektion, side section, section laterale

TROMLE, PLANKE, VY - HYDR. AFFJ.
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

WALZE

ROULEAU 41435
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TROMLE, PLANKE, VY - HYDR. AFFJ. ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

WALZE
ROLLER
ROULEAL

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung |Description Designation

1 1 41426 GODSHWILER - VENSTRE WDERST HAUPTRAHMEN IﬁdAIN FRAME CHASSIS

2 2 91695 SPINDELNR.1 -FAESTE BUND/MID T SPINDEL SPINDLE FUSEAL

&l 42 Q0E7 1 SKIVE B21-837-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE (WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
wd 26 92052 METR K M20, SELWVLAS. GALW. KV. 8.8 |MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

& 4 92334 BOLT 20-50 5.8 GALV, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

& 4 Qz2342 BOLT M20XF0 MM 5.8 ALY, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

7 1 90634 SPLIT &3x60 hihd SPLINTE SPLITPIN GOUPILLE.

S 14 Q2343 BOLT 20-70 2.8 GALY. (SETEOLT) BOLZEN SET SCREW BOULON

o 4 Q2372 BOLT 20-90 5.8 GALV, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

10 1 41327 RAMME FOR GODS - MID T RAHME FRAME CADRE

11 2 29538 NAGLE F @35x220 (2921 MM BOLZEN PIN AXE

12 4 Q0E77T SPLIT SX50 MM GALY, |SPLINT SPLITFIN FOUFILLE.

13 1 7452 NAGLE F @30X1150143)5 BOLZEN MIT SCHMIER GAN G PIM 'WITH GREASE ¢ROOVE AXE AVEC RAINURE DE GRAISSAGE
14 1 25452 NAGLE F @30:1200148) BOLZEN PIN AXE

15 kel Q0721 SMEZRENIPFEL LIGE MSx1 MM SCHMIERNIFPEL FREASE NIFFLE FRAISSEUR

15 1 41429 PARALLELARM - VENSTRE YD ERST UNTERSTES SCHARNIER BOTTOM HINGE CHARMIERE BAS SEC TION
17 2 41055 CYLINDERHOLLER HALTER BRACKET SUPFORT

15 1 74205 NAGLE F @25X55 (83) BOLZEN PIN AXE

19 1 41060 PLANKE, YDERST, HPL. CRACKERBOARLD CRACKERBOARLD CRACKERBOARLD

20 1 41427 G0O0S PA AKSEL- SIDE YDERST- §53 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUTFUR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE METAL SUR ARBRES

21 2 Q0G50 SP.EKIVE M3G E6E27TXS  GLY. UMTERLEGSCHEIBE SCHWARZ (ASHER. BLAC K ROMDELLE DE SERRAGE HOIRE
22 k=l Q0s05 SKIWVE M20, B21537%4 - HERDET UNTERLEGSCHEIBE [WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE

41435
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Tromle, planke, hi — hydr affj, seitensektion, side section, section laterale

TROMLE, PLANKE, HI - HYDR. AFFJ.
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

WALTE

ROULEAU 41434

Page 13



TROMLE, PLANKE, HI - HYDR. AFFJ.

ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

Wip LZE
DALBO i
ROULEAL
Pos. |Qty. [Partnr Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41430 GODSHWILER - HAJRE INDERST HALPTRAHMEN hi AW FRAWE CHASSIS
2 1 41050 PARALLELARK, WIDT LUMTERSTES SCHARKNIER BOTT Ok HINGE CHARMIERE BAS SECTION
3 2 91595 SPINDEL NR. 1 -FAESTE BUNDMIOT SPINDEL SPINDLE FUSEAL
4 2 41051 CYLINDERHOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUPPORT
5 38 Q067 1 SEINE §21-837-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBRE iAsHER ROHOELLE DE SERRAGE
i 26 92052 MBTRIK W20, SELVLAS . GALY. KW 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKEING HUT ECROU DE SECURITE
7 14 92334 BOLT 20«60 3.8 GALW. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULOM
i i 92342 BOLT MZOKETO hibd 5.8 GALY, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULOH
&l 1 0443 MAGLE F S25H8560113) BOLZEH PIH A E
10 1 Q0654 SPLIT @8X60 hihd SPLINTE SPLIT FIN GOUPILLE.
Al 4 02372 BOLT Z0x00 2.8 GALY, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
12 1 41327 RAhAE FOR GODS - MIODT RAHWME FRAWE CADRE
13 2 39538 MAGLE F S35% 220 (2457 hib BOLZEH PIH A E
14 4 a0677 SPLIT 850 hibd  GALMW. SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE.
15 1 FE45E HAGLE F 830%11501435 BOLZEN MIT SCHMIERGANG FIN'WWITH GREASE GROOYWE A E AVEC RAINURE DE GRAISSAGE
16 1 25452 HAGLE F @300 1200148, BOLZEH FIH (A E
17 3 0721 SMBRENIPPEL LIGE hdZx1 hihd SCHMIERMIPPEL GREASE MIPFLE GRAISSEUR
15 1 1423 GODS PR AKSEL - SIDE INDERST - @43 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIEWELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE MET AL SUR ARBRES
19 1 41061 PLAMEE, INDERST, KPL. CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD
20 2 A0659 SP.SKIVE M3G GE6/STHS  GLW UNTERLEGSCHEIBE SCHuWARS ASHER. BLACE ROHDOELLE DE SERRAGE NOIRE
21 i 0505 SEIWE W20, BR1HITH4 - HERDET UMTERLEGSCHEIBRE A HER ROMOELLE DE SERRAGE
22 4 92343 BOLT 20x70 8.8 GALY. (3AETHOLT) BOLZEN SET SCREN BOULOM

41434
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Tromle, planke, vi — hydr affj, seitensektion, side section, section laterale

TROMLE, PLANKE, VI - HYDR. AFFJ.
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

WALZE

ROULEAU 41433
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TROMLE, PLANKE, VI - HYDR. AFFJ.

WAL TE
ROLLER
ROULEAL

ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930/1240

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 41425 GODSHVYILER - VENSTRE INDERST HALUFPTRAHMEN AN FRAME CHASSIS

2 1 41050 PARALLELARM, MIDT UNTERSTES SCHARMIER BOTTOM HINGE CHARMIERE BAS SECTION
k] 2 91695 SPINDEL MRE. 1 -FASTE BUNDVMIDT SPINDEL SPINDLE FUSEAL

4 2 41051 CvLINDERHOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUPFORT

5 12 Q0671 SKINE @21-537-3 UHTERLEGSCHEIBE i ASHER ROMDELLE DE SERRAGE
5 26 92052 MWM@TRIK M20, SELVLAS, caALY. kK. 88 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

7 <} 02334 BOLT 20:50 2.8 ALV, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULOH

2 =] 52342 BOLT M20X7T0 Mhd 8.8 GALY. SCHRALBE SCREW BOULON

] 1 Q04499 MAGLE F @25X2501123) BOLEEN FIN AE

10 1 Q0639 SPLIT @850 hhi SPLINTE SPLITFIN GOUPILLE.

11 10 92343 BOLT 2070 8.8 GALVY. (SETEOLT) BOLZEN SET SCREWM BOULON

12 ad 92372 BOLT 20:80 8.8 GALY. SCHRALBE SCREW BOULON

13 1 41327 FAMME FOR GODS - MIDT RAHME FRAME CADRE

14 =] 90305 SKIVE W20, B2123754 - HERDET UNTERLEGSCHEIBE i ASHER ROMDELLE DE SERRAGE
15 2 20832 NAGLE F ©35X220 (2420 hihd BOLZEN FIN AE

16 & Q0677 SPLIT Sx50 M GALY. SPLINT SPLITFIN GOUPILLE.

17 1 7EAE2 NAGLE F ©30X115(142)5 BOLZEH MIT SCHMIERGANG FIMWITH GREASE GROOVE AXE AVEC RAINURE DE GRAISSAGE
18 1 25452 MAGLE F @30X120(148) BOLZEN FIN AE

19 ] 90721 SMERENIFFEL LIGE MSx1 hihd SCHMIERMIPPEL “REASE MIPPLE RAISSEUR

20 1 41423 3005 PR AKSEL - SIDE INDERST - 53 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUT FOR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE METAL SUR ARBRES

21 1 41061 PLANKE, INDERST, KPL. CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARLD

22 2 90559 SP.SKIVE M36 @6687X58  GLW. UNTERLEGSCHEIBE SCHUWARE i ASHER. BLACK ROMDELLE DE SERRAGE HOIRE

41433
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Planke, inderst, kpl., crackerboard, crackerboard, crackerboard

/(;2 PLANKE, INDERST, KPL.

\ D
\gv

CRACKERBOARD
CRACKERBOARD 41061
LAMELTAND 80MM BRED KPL. CRACKERBOARD
M/BUK SPIDS KORT FRA SKORPEBRYDER
CB-ZINKEN KPL. MIT SPITZE Page 1 ?

CB - TINE CPL. WITH POINT
DENT DE HERSE ARRIERE COURTE AVEC POINTE COURBEE 91 682




PLANKE, INDERST, KPL.

CRACKERBOARD
CRACKERBOARD
CRACKERBOARD

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr.  |Benasvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 [2:303 1192090 LA0NFIR k-R BF 70x70x5 5355 ROHR TUBE TUBE

2 11 91652 LAMELTAND B0MIM BRED KPL. CB-ZINKEN KPL. MIT SPITZE CH-TIHE CPL.WITH POINT DENTDE HERSE ARRIERE COURTE AWEC POINTE
3 2 1763 TANDHOLDER KPL. ZINKEMHALTER TINE MOUNT SUPPORTDE DENTS

Ll 2 41764 SPAENDEPLADE SPANNSTUCK FASTEMING PLATE PLAGUE

5 2 Q0543 SEIVE E170E2853 hihd SCHEIBE MASHER ROMDELLE

G 2 92051 M@ TRIK W16, SELVLAS. GALY. K. 88 MUTTER NUT ECROU

LAMELTAND 80MM BRED KPL.

CB-ZINKEN KPL. MIT SPITZE
CB - TINE CPL. WITH POINT

DENT DE HERSE ARRIERE COURTE AVEC POINTE COURBEE

Pos. Qty. |Part nr. |Benavneise Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 81721 SPAENDESTYKKE 10 MM TIL 80 MM TAND SPANNSTUCK PLATE PIECE DE SERRAGE

2 1 92303 BOLT 12x110 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

3 3 2050 METRIK M12 SELVIAS GALV 88 MUTTER SELBSTSCHIIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
4 1 91707 LAMELTAND LANG 3 HULS 80MM BRED CB-ZINKEN CB-TINE DENTDECB

5 1 81733-1 SLIDDEL BUKKET 100X12 KORT - MALET SPTTZE GEBOGEN CB POINT PQINT

8 2 92391 BOLY 12X40 GALV (BRADDEBOLT) SCHRAUBE BOARD BOLT BOULON

41061

M/BUK SPIDS KORT FRA SKORPEBRYDER 91682

Page 18



Planke, yderst, kpl., crackerboard, crackerboard, crackerboard

PLANKE, YDERST, KPL.

CRACKEREBOARD
CRACKERBOARD 41060
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® PLANKE, YDERST, KPL.

CRACKEREOARD
CRACKEREQARD

mm CRACKEREOARD

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr. [Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 03031264000 L 00LRRK-RER 70705 5385 ROHR TUBE TUBE

2 15 01682 LAMELTAND S0hM BRED KPL. CB-ZINKEN KPL. MIT SPITZE CB- TINE CPL. WITH FOINT DEMT DE HERSE ARRIERE COURTE AVEC POINTE CO

2 2 41763 TANDHOLDER KPL. ZINKEMHALTER TIHE MOUNT SUPPORT DE DENTS

4 2 41764 SPAENDEPLADE SPAMNSTUCK FASTENING PLATE PLAQUE

5 = 00542 SKIVE T17/EZ00CE M SCHEIBE 0/ AZHER RONDELLE

i = 92051 WMETRIK M1G, SELVLRS. GaLw. K. 8.8 MUTTER NUT ECROU

41060
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Gods pa aksel — side yderst — @53 cross, satz giessgut fiir die wellen, metalset for axle, metal sur arbres

GODS PA AKSEL - SIDE YDERST - 953 CROSS
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1230/40

SATZ GiSESSGgT FUR DIE WELLEN
METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES 41 427
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GODS PA AKSEL - SIDE YDERST - 953 CROSS

SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN

ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1230/40

METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES
Pos. Part nr. | Benaevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 41428 AKSEL @60X2361 MIGEV. WELLE SHAFT ARBRE
2 18103 CROSSKILL BESNING @90/62 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILE BUSHING DOUILLE CROSSKIL
3 18102 CROSSKILL RING 25307160 ZYLINDER CROSSKILE RING ANNEAU CROSSIGEL
4 18101 CROSSKILL RING 2480/62 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL
5 12438 STALEJE 60 MM UCE 212 80 MFTRL KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET
8 93130001 790LO0LAFSTANDSSTYKKE Z80X@83 L=53MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE
7 93130G01080L S0LAFSTANDSSTYKKE ZB0X263 L= 10MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE
8 90092 SKIVE TIL 50 MM AKSELENDE SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
9 82541 BOLT 12x30 SORT 12.9 (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
10 18108 CROSSKILE G480 - SMAL HOJIRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL RECHTS CROSSKILE, NARROW RIGHT CROSSKILL - ETROIT DROITE
11 18109 CROSSKILL @480 - SMAL VENSTRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL LINKS CROSSKILL, NARROW LEFT CROSSKILL - ETROIT GAUGHE




Gods pé aksel — side inderst — @53 cross, satz giessgut fiir die wellen, metalset for axle, metal sur arbres

GODS PA AKSEL - SIDE INDERST - 953 CROSS
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1230/40

e
METAL SUR ARBRES 41 423
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SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN

GODS PA AKSEL - SIDE INDERST - 953 CROSS ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1230/40

METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES
Pos. | Qty. |Part nr. | Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41424 AKSEL GB0X2161 MIGEY. WELLE SHAFT ARBRE
2 2] 18103 CROSSKILL BESNING @902 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILL BUSHING DOLALLE CROSSKIL
3 g 18102 CROSSKILL RING @530/160 ZYLINDER CROSSKILL RING ANNEAL CROSSKILL
4 & 18101 CROSSKILL RING 248082 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAL CROSSKILL
i) 2 12438 STALEJE 60 MM LUCP 212 60 MFTRL KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET
8 2 93130001 790LOOLAFSTANDSSTYKKE 280X263 L=53MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE
7 2 $3130001000L BOLAFSTANDSSTYKKE 280XS63 L=10MM ABSTANDSITUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE
3 2 $o0e2 SKIVE TiL 80 MM AKSELENDE SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
g 4 2541 BOLT 12x30 SCRT 12,9 {(S/ETBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
10 3 18108 CROSSKILL 3480 - SMAL HBJRE LROSSKILL SCHMAL RECHTS CROSSKILL, NARROW RIGHT CROSSKILL - ETROIT DROITE
11 3 18108 CROSSKILL 480 - SMAL VENSTRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL LINKS CROSSKILL, NARROW LEFT CROSSKILL - ETROIT GAUCHE

41423
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Harvehejs, H, kpl., aufhdngung, linkage, suspension

HARVEHEJS, H, KPL.
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1240

DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG

SUSPENSION 41162
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HARVEHEJS, H, KPL.

ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 1240

41162

DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG
LINKAGE
SUSPENSION
Pos. |Qty. |Partnr. | Benaevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41140 HARVEHESS, 8V. H GREHKOPE TURNING HEAD PIECE TETE TOURNANTE
2 8 41106 OPH_F/HEJS BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FEXATION
3 8 41307 BANANLEJE RIEGLE LOCK COUVRE
4 16 92296 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
5 52 90665 SKIVE £313-(324-2.5 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
8 20 92080 MBTRIK M12 SELVLAS. GALV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
7 b3 4131 CYLINDERHOLDER, LIELE BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE EEXATION
8 8 90671 SKIVE ¢521-0337-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
2} 4 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
12 8 92082 M@TRIK M 20 SELVLAS, GALY. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELE-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
11 1 44355 NAGLE F @30X90(120} BOLZEN PIN ARE
12 1 90684 SPUIT @8X60 SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE
13 8 41223 BESLAG BESCHLAG IMOUNTING PLATE FEXATION
14 8 92317 BOLT 16x50 8.8 GALY. (SETBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
15 8 90663 SKIVE @H17/235X2 MM SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
16 8 92051 M@TRIK M16 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
17 4 92298 BOLT M12x80 MM, 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW VIS
18 4 41284 DYBDEFPRING - ROLLOMAXIMUM STANGE BAR SURPPORT
18 1 41304 SKALA - NEDERSTE DEL TIEFENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR
20 4 92387 BOLT 20x100 8.6 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
21 4 90721 SM@RENIPPEL LIGE MBx1 MM SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
22 2 90768 HYDRO-CLIP 31,8 MM ABSTANDS BUCHSE SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE
23 3 90767 HYDRO-CLIP 21,4 MM ABSTANDS BOCHSE SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE
24 1 41461 SRALA GVERST - KPL, TIEFENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROTONDEUR
25 1 41462 LASKE FOR SKALA - ROLLOMAXIMUM LASCHE PLATE PLAQUE
26 2 92273 BOLT 10x20 8.8 GALV. (S/A£TBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
27 2 92049 METRIK M10 SELVLAS. GLV.8 MUTTER SEL-TOCKING NUT ECROY
HARVEHEJS, H, KPL. 9M 41253
| Pos. | Qty. | Part nr. | Benavnelse | Bezeichnung | Description | Designation |

| 41255

| HARVEHEJS, SV. H, 9M

| DREHKOPF

| TURNING HEAD PIECE

| TETE TOURNANTE
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Harvehejs, V, kpl., aufhangung, linkage, suspension,

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240
HARVEHEJS, V, KPL. 1

DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG
KAGE

SUSPENSION 41166
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HARVEHEJS, V, KPL. 12M

DREIPUNKT AUFHANGUNG

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

LINKAGE
SUSPENSION
Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41312 HARVEHEJSS, SV, V. DREHKOPF TURNING HEAD PIECE TETE TOURNANTE
2 8 41106 OFPH. FIHEJS BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
3 8 41107 BANANLEJE RIEGLE LOCK COUVRE
4 2 41111 CYLINDERHOLDER LILLE BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
) 1 90684 SPHT @8X60 SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPHLE
{s] 1 44355 NAGLE F @30X90(120) BOLZEN PIN AXE
7 18 92296 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
8 58 90668 SKWVE 213-224-2 5 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
9 20 92050 METRIK M12 SELVLAS. CALV. 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
10 8 90871 SKWVE @21-@937-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
1 4 92334 BOLT 20x60 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
12 8 92052 MZTRIKM 20 SEIVIAS GALY. 8 MUTTER SELBSTOESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
13 8 41223 BESLAG BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
14 8 92317 BOLT 16x50 8 8 GALY. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
15 8 90863 SKIVE @17/4035X2 MM SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
16 8 92051 METRIK M16 SELVLAS GLV.8 IMUTTER NUT ECROY
17 4 92208 BOLT M12x60 MM, 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW VIS
18 4 41284 DYBREFZRING - ROLLOMAXIMUM STANGE BAR SUPPORT
18 1 41304 SKALA - NEDERSTE DEL TIEFENMEGSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR
20 4 90721 SMERENIPPEL LIGE M8x1 MM SCHMIERNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR
21 4 92337 BOLT 20x100 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
22 3 90767 HYDRO-CLIF 21,4 MM ABSTANDS BUCHSE SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE
23 2 90768 HYDRO-CLIP 31.8 MM ABSTANDS BUCHSE SPACER BAGUE DE DISTANCE
24 1 41461 SKALA GVERST - KPL, TIEFENMESSER DEPTH INDICATOR INDICATEUR DE PROFONDEUR
25 1 41462 LASKE FOR SKALA - ROLLOMAXIMUM LASCHE PLATE PLAQUE
25 2 92273 BOLT 10x20 8.8 GALV. (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
27 2 92049 METRIK M10 SELVLAS GLV.E IMUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU
HARVEHEJS, V, KPL. 9M 41254
Pos. | Qty. Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41256 HARVEHEJS, SV.V, SM DREHKOPF TURNING HEAD PIECE TETE TOURNANTE

41166
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Harvesektion — kpl., eggensektion, harrow section, section de herse

HARVETAND 45X10 KPL. M/BESLA

HARVESEKTION - KPL.
UDEN PAKKER OG PLANKE

HARROW SECTION
SECTION DE HERSE 41 303
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HARVESEKTION - KPL.

EGGENSEKTION
HARROW SECTION
SECTION DE HERSE

UDEN PAKKER OG PLANKE

41303

Pos.|Qty. |Part nr. | Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41062 HARVESEKTION SV RAHME FRAME CADRE
2 20 38480 KULTURHARVETAND 45X10 KPL. M/BESLAG ZINKEN SPRING TINE DENT DE HERSE
3 8 90684 SPLIT P8X60 SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE
4 2 90663 SKIVE @17-335-2 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
5 1 92319 BOLT 16x70 8.8 GALY, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
6 1 92051 METRIK M16 SELVLAS Give MUTTER NUT ECROU
7 4 41093 OPH. 8V. H. BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION
g 12 92052 iM_@THIK M 20 SELVLAS. GALV. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
9 12 90671 SKIVE @21-@37-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
0 4 92334 BOLT 20x60 88 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
11 8 92335 BOLT 20x50 8.8 GALV. (S/£TBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
12 4 41195 NAGLE @24 7X55 BOLZEN PIN AXE
13 4 41196 NAGLE §124 7X75 BOLZEN PIN AXE
14 2 41421 PARALLELARM - ROLLOMAXIMUM EARM ARM BRAS
HARVETAND 45X10 KPL. M/BESLAG 39480
ZINKEN
mm SPRING TINE
DENT DE HERSE
Pos. [Qty. |Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 39484 KULTURHARVETAND 45X10 MM ZINKEN SPRING TINE DENT OF HERSE
2 1 39483 SPIDS MBOLT FOR KULTURHARVETAND POINT POINTE
3 1 39482 BESLAG FOR KULTURHARVETAND 45X10 MOUNTING PLATE EIXATION
4 1 92302 m SCREW BOULON
5 1 EOSO METRIK M12 SELVLAS GLY 8 SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
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Pakker/planke sektion — bag, nachlaufer, roller, traine

PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION - BAG

235 MM LEJER

NACHLAUFER
ROLLER

41662

TRAINE

Page 31



PAKKER/PLANKE SEKTION - BAG

935 MM LEJER

NACHLAUFER
ROLLER
TRAINE
Pos, Qty. Part nr. M Benavneise Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 2 214685 SPINDEL SHF 8-01 SPINDEL SPINDLE FUSEAU
2 1 41066 PLANKE FOR HARVESEKTION PLANIERSCHIENE LEVELLING BAR NIVELEUSE
3 1 41860 EFTERLOBERRAMME, SV. RAHME FRAME CADRE
4 2 41089 HOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUPPORT
3 2 78817 TANDHOLDER KPL. ZINKENHALTER TINE MOUNT SUPPORT DE DENTS
8 2 91707 LAMELTAND LANG 3 HULS 80MM BRED CB-ZINKEN CB-TINE DENTDECE
7 2 80783 LASKE FOR LAMELTAND LASCHE PLATE PLAQUE
8 32 20863 SKIVE $317-335-2 SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
9 33 92317 BOLT 16x50 8.8 CALV. (8ATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
10 14 92287 IBOLT 12x50 8.8 GALY SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
il 2 $2819 BOLY 16x70 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW SOULON
12 18 82051 MOITRIK M18 SELVLAS. GLV. 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
13 10 80689 SKIVE @13-024-2 5 UNTEREEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
iz 24 92050 MPTRIK M12 SELVLAS. GALV. 88 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT ECROY DE SECURITE
15 2 92322 BOLY M16x100 MM 88 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
16 7 82296 BOLT 12x40 8.6 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
17 2 38311 AFFJEDRINGSDEL FOR KRYMLER SUSPENSION ABFEDERN SUSPENSION
18 3] 82318 BOLT 16x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
18 1 41663 CROSSKILLVALSE PA AKSEL SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE METAL SUR ARBRES
20 2 S0B37 SP.SKIVE £13,5-44-4 GLV. UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
21 2 892284 BOLT 12x25 88 GALY, (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
22 4 92418 BOLT 12 x43 GALY 8.8 UNDERSANKET SCHRAUBE COUNTERSUNK SCREW BOULON

41662
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Crosskillvalse, mont., satz giessgut fiir die wellen, metal set for axle, metal sur arbres

CROSSKILLVALSE PA AKSEL
935 MM LEJE

SATZ GgESSGEL}}T FUR DIE WELLEN
METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES 41 663
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CROSSKILLVALSE PA AKSEL 235 MM LEJE

SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN

41663

METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES
Pos. Qty. Part nr. Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 2 18156 CROSSKILL RING @440/50 - PLUS CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL
2 I 18155 CROSSKILL RING 25000105 - PLUS CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL
3 & 18154 CROSSKILL RING @4440/50 - PLUS CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL
4 1 41861 AKSEL Tik. PAKKER BAG - KORT WELLE SHAFT ARBRE
5 2 41645 TALLERKENFIEDER GI7HEIR5 X3 M SCHEIBENFEDER DISC SPRING RESSORT DE DISQUE
5 2 41655 FLANGELEJE OWF 35 - FJTO7 - 1000 LAGER BEARING FIXATION
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Tromle, planke, midt — hydr. affj., walze, roller, rouleau

TROMLE, PLANKE, MIDT - HYDR. AFFJ.
ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 &1240 - 3 METER

YWALZE

ROULEAU 41328
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TROMLE, PLANKE, MIDT - HYDR. AFFJROLLOMAXIMUM 930 &1240 - 3 METER

WALZE
ROLLER
ROULEAL

Pos.|Qty. [Part nr. |Benasvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 1286 GODSHVILER - MIDT HAUFTRAHMEN AN FRAME CHASSIS

2 1 050 PARALLELARM, MIDT UMTERSTES SCHARMIER BOTTOM HINGE CHARMIERE BAS SECTION
2 2 91595 SFINDELMR.1 -FESTE BUND/MIDT SFINDEL SFINDLE FUSEAL

<4 1 41043 PLANKE, MID T, KPL. CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD

i 2 <051 CYLINDERHOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUFFORT

] <2 2057 1 SKIVE §21-E37-2 UHTERLEZSCHEIBE WASHER ROMDELLE DE SERRAGE
7 26 92052 MESTR I M20, SELVLAS. ALY KV 88 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROUDE SECURITE

2 14 92324 BOLT 20:50 2.8 ALV, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

il < Q2342 BOLT M20XT0 hitd 2.2 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULOHN

10 1 904499 MAGLE F @25X350113) BOLZEN FIN AXE

11 1 Q0524 SPLIT ©2250 hihd SFLINTE SFPLITFIN F0UPILLE.

12 4 Q2372 BOLT 2080 8.8 GALY. SCHRALUBE SCREW BOULON

13 1 HE2T RAMME FOR GODS - MIDT RAHME FRAME CADRE

14 1 13230 GOD0S PR AKSEL - MIDT- @52 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUTFOR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE WETAL SR ARBRES

15 2 Q005 SKEIVE m20, §2123754 - HERDET UMTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER ROMDELLE DE SERRAGE
16 4 92343 BOLT 20x70 8.8 GALV. (SETEOLT) BOLZEN SET SCREW BOULON

17 2 39838 MAGLE F B35X220 (248 M BOLZEN FIN AKE

13 4 Q057 T SPLIT Sx50 M GALY. SFLINT SFLIT FIN GOUPILLE.

13 1 7552 MAGLE F &304 1501435 BOLZEN MIT SCHMIER GANG FPIN W1 TH GREASE &R OOWE AXE AWEC RAIMURE DE GRAISSAGE
20 1 25452 MAGLE F §30X1200148) BOLZEN FIN AKE

21 ] 20721 SMERENIPPEL LIGE hiSx1 hihd SCHMIERMIPPEL ZREASE HIFPLE GRAISSEUR

22 2 Q0559 SP.SKIVE M36 E6687X5  GLW. UMNTERLEZSCHEIBE SCHIWARS WASHER. BLAC K ROMDELLE DE SERRAGE NOIRE

41328
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Planke, midet, kpl., crackerboard, crackerboard, crackerboard

PLANKE, MIDT, KPL.

CRACKERBOARD
CRACKERBOARD 41043
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PLANKE, MIDT, KPL.

CRACKEREBOARD
CRACKEREOARD
CRACKEREBOARD

Pos. |[Qty. |Part nr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 9303430002030 | EARK-RER FOXFOXE 5355 ROHR TUBE TUBE

2 17 21532 LAMELTAND S0kl BRED KPL. CB-ZINKEN KFL. MIT SFITZE CHB - TINE CFL. WiWITH FOINT DEWNT DE HERSE ARRIERE COURTE AWEC FOINTE COf
3 2 1 TED TANDHOLDER KPL. ZINKEMHALTER TIME WMOUNT SUPPORT DE DENTS

3 2 <M TEG SPAENDEFPLADE SPANNSTUCK FASTENING PLATE FLAQUE

5 (=] Q0533 SKIVE B17/B29X3 M SCHEIBE I ASHER ROMDELLE

& = ‘92051 METRIK M6, SELVLAS. GALY, K. 2.8 MUTTER HUT ECROU

41043
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Gods pé aksel — midt —053 cross, satz giessgut fiir die wellen, metal set for axle, metal sur arbres

GODS PA AKSEL - MIDT - 953 CROSS
ROLLOMAXIMUM 930/1230 - 3 METER

AV
METAL SUR ARBRES 41 330
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GODS PA AKSEL - MIDT - 953 CROSS ROLLOMAXIMUM 930/1230 - 3 METER

SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN

METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES

Part nr. [Benasvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 41329 AKSEL @60X2981 M/GEV. WELLE SHAFT ARBRE
2 18103 CROSSKILL BASNING &190/62 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILL BUSHING DOUILLE CROSSKIL
3 18102 CROSSKILL RING @5306/160 ZYLINDER CROSSKILL RING ANNEAL CROSSKILL
4 18101 CROSSKGLL RING @480/62 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKILL RING ANNEAL CROSSIIEL
& 12438 STALEJE 60 MM UGP 212 60 MFTRL KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET
& 93130001 790L90LPAF STANDSSTYKKE @I80XP63 L =53MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE
7 93130001 080L 901 PAFSTANDSSTYKKE @I80XTE3 L=10MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE
a 90092 SKIVE TiL 50 MM AXKSELENDE SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE
G 02541 BOLT 12x30 SORT 12.8 (SA£TBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON
10 18108 CROSSKILL @480 - SMAL HBJRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL RECHTS CROSSKILL, NARROW RIGHT CROSSKILL - ETROIT DROITE
11 18109 CROSSKILL @480 - SMAL VENSTRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL LINKS CROSSKILL, NARROW LEFT CROSSKILL - ETROIT GAUCHE




Voldjaevner kpl., zinken, spring tine, dent de herse

SIDEPLADER/AFRETTER FOR HARV
ROLLOMAXIMUM 620-1240

SYSTEME DE RACLAGE 41 622
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SIDEPLADER/AFRETTER FOR HARVE ROLLOMAXIMUM 620-1240 41622

ABSTREIFER
SCRAPER
SYSTEME DE RACLAGE

Pos. Qty. Part nr.  |Benzvnelise Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 2 41819 PARALLFLARM HAARE - KPL.

2 8 92032 METRIK M20 GALV kL8 MUTTER NUT ECROU

3 2 41820 PARALEELARM VENSTRE - KPL

4 3 92343 BOLT 20x70 88 GALY (SETBOLT) BOLZEN SETSCREW BOULON

5 8 92052 METRIK M 20 SELVLAS. GALY. 8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELFLOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE
g 2 41621 SIDEPLADE - ROLLOMAXIMUM HARVESEKTION

7 12 90664 SPAEND. SKIVE 242 X 821 X3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE SEALING WASHER RONBDELLE DE SERRAGE
8 1 41109 AFRETTER, HELIRE ABSTREIFER SORAPER SYSTEME DE RACLAGE
8 1 41168 AFRETTER, VENSTRE ABSTREIFER SCRAPER SYSTEME DE RACLAGE
10 4 922968 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

11 4 92050 MOTRIK M12 SELVLAS GALY 88 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELFLOCKING NUT EGROY DE SECURITE
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Hjulstel, monteret, rad gestell, wheel frame, cadre de roue

HJULSTEL, MONTERET - 3 METER BRED
ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 & 1230/40

RAD GESTELL
CABRE DE ROUE 41333
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HJULSTEL, MONTERET - 3 METER BRED ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 & 1230/40

RAD GESTELL
WHEEL FRAME
CADRE DE ROUE

Pos. Qty. |Part nr.  [Benevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 41331 HIULSTEL SV BREDDE 2250 MM RAD GESTELL WHEEL FRAME CADRE DE ROUE

2 2 78321 NAGLE FOR HYDR. STILK BOLZEN PiN AXE

3 4 59300 BRONCEBGZGSNING Z60/@150 X 70 DOUILLE EN BRONZE BRONZE BUSHING BRONZEBUCHSE

4 4 BOT4E RERSTIFT @12X80 ROHRSTIFT SPUIT PIN AXE TUBULAIRE

3 2 20721 SMORENIPPEL LIGE M8x1 M SCHMIERMNIPPEL GREASE NIPPLE GRAISSEUR

& 2 33298 HUUL 700/40-22 5 TL O 10 HULS @281/8335 RAD WHEEL ROUE

7 4 41301 BESLAG FOR BREMBECYLINDER BESCHLAG MOUNTING PLATE FIXATION

8 24 906E6S SKIVE 213-0024.2.5 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
g9 12 92050 MOTRIK M12 SELVLAS. GALY. 88 MUTTER SELBSTSCHLIESSEND SELELOCKING NUT ECROU DF SEGURITE
10 8 92296 BOLT 12x40 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

1t 2 82547 BOLT 12x80 8.8 GALY BOLZEN BOLT BOULON

12 2 92297 BOLT 12x50 8.8 GALV, ISCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

41333
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Tromle, planke, H, 9M, seitensektion rechts, side section right, section laterale droite

o o o o @ TROMLE, PLANKE, H - HYDR. AFFJ.
ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930

SEITENSEKTION RECHTS
SIDE SEKTION RIGHT
SECTION LATERALE DROITE 41 342

Page 45



TROMLE, PLANKE, H - HYDR. AFFJ.

SEITEMSEKTION RECHTS
SIDE SEKTION RIGHT
SECTION LATERALE DROITE

ROLLOMAXIMUM XL 930

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 <1396 PARALLELARN, HEIRE UNTERSTES SCHARKNIER BOTTOM HINGE CHARMIERE BAS SECTION
2 2 <051 CyLINDERHOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUPFORT

3 2 91595 SPINDEL HR. 1 -FAESTE BUNDSMIDT SFPINDEL SPINDLE FUSEAL

4 <} 92343 BOLT 2070 5.8 ALV, (SETBOLT) BOLZEN SET SCREW BOULON

5 15 92334 BOLT 20:60 5.8 ALV, SCHRAURE SCREW BOULOK

G 1 Q0449 MNAGLE F 2502850113 BOLEEM PN AOE

7 2 Q0571 SKIVE B21-1037-3 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE M ASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
2 28 Q2052 MEBTRIK W20, SELVLAS. GALY. KW 8.8 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU DE SECURITE

a 1 Q0553 SPLIT S5x50 hihd SFLINTE SPLIT PIN GOURILLE.

10 <} Q2372 BOLT 2000 2.2 ALV, SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

11 1 <1042 PLANKE, MIDT, KPL. CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD

12 1 31339 GODSHOLDER HEJRE RAHME FRAME CADRE

13 1 <1336 RAMME FOR GODS - SIDE RAHME FRAME CADRE

14 1 <M E3T G0DE PR AKSEL - SIDE - B53 CROSS SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WWELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE METAL 5UR ARBRES

15 = Q0z05 SKIVE h20, B21237 54 - HERDET UNTERLEGSCHEIBE M ASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
16 <3 Q232 BOLT MZ0FD hihd 8.8 GALW. SCHRAUBE SCREWM BOULON

17 ] Q0721 SMERENIPPEL LIGE hiSx1 hihd SCHMIERHIPFEL GREASE HIPPLE GRAISSELR

15 2 39538 NAGLE F @35X220 (2430 hihd BOLZEN FIH AOLE

19 1 FE4G2 NAGLE F @30xX11901428 BOLEEM MIT SCHMIERGANG FPIMWWITH GREASE GROOVE AolE AVEC RAINURE DE GRAISSAGE
20 il 25452 MNAGLE F @30x1200148) BOLZEN PN AXE

21 ol == SPLIT 8x50 hihd  GALW. SPLINT SPLIT PIN GOUPILLE.

41342
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Tromle, planke, V, 9M, seitensektion links, side section left, section laterale gauche

TROMLE, PLANKE, V - HYDR. AFFJ.
ROLLOMAXIMUM 930

SRR
SECTION LATERALE GAUCHE. 41 341
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TROMLE, PLANKE, V - HYDR. AFFJ.

SEITENSEKTION LINKS
SIDE SEKTION LEFT
SECTIOM LATERALE GAUCHE.

ROLLOMAXIMUM 930

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 1 41387 FPARALLELARM, WYENSTRE UMTERSTES SCHARMIER BOTTOM HINGE CHARMIERE BAS SECTION
2 2 <1051 CvLINDERHOLDER HALTER BRACKET SUFFORT

k] 2 215625 SPINDEL MR. 1 -FASTE BUND/MWIDT SPINDEL SPINDLE FUSEAU

4 2 92343 BOLT 2070 8.8 GALW. (S£TBOLT) BOLZEN SET SCREWM BOULON

5 16 92334 BOLT 20:450 2.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

5] 1 A0449 MAGLE F @25X35(113) BOLZEN FIN A E

7 24 Q0671 SKIVE §21-837-3 UMTERLESCHEIBE i ASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
= 25 QZ052 MSTRIK M20, SELVLAS, ALY, K. 8.2 MUTTER SELBSTGESICHERT SELF-LOCKING HUT ECROU DE SECURITE

9 1 Q0554 SPLIT @250 M SFPLINTE SPLITPIN GOUPILLE.

10 4 Q2372 BOLT 2080 8.8 GALW. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOLULON

11 1 <1043 FLAMKE, MIDT, KPL. CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD CRACKERBOARD

12 1 41334 GODSHOLDER WENSTRE RAHME FRAME CADRE

13 1 41336 FAMME FOR GODS - SIDE RAHME FRAME CADRE

14 1 33T GO0S PR AKSEL - SIDE - ©53 CROSS SATE GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN METAL SET FOR AXLE @TAL SUR ARBRES

15 2 Q0305 SHIVE W20, B21237 %4 - HERDET UMTERLEZSCHEIBE i ASHER RONDELLE DE SERRAGE
16 ] a07 21 SMERENIFFEL LIGE MS:1 hihd SCHMIERHIPPEL “REASE MIPPLE GRAISSEUR

17 2 20238 MAGLE F @35X220 (2427 hihd BOLZEN FIM AHE

18 1 FEE2 MAGLE F @30X 11501435 BOLZEN MIT SCHMIERGANG FIN WITH GREASE GROOWE A E AVELD RAINURE DE GRAISSAGE
19 1 25452 MAGLE F @30X1200148) BOLZEN FIN AXE

20 < Q0577 SPLIT 2250 M GALY. SPLINT SPLITFIN s OJUFILLE.

41341
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Gods pa aksel side 053 - 930, satz giessgut fiir die wellen, metal set for axle, metal sur arbres

GODS PA AKSEL - SIDE - 53 CROSS
ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 - HOJRE

SATZ GgESSGCL)JT FUR DIE WELLEN
METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES 41 337
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GODS PA AKSEL - SIDE - 53 CROSS ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 - HOJRE

SATZ GIESSGUT FUR DIE WELLEN
METAL SET FOR AXLE
METAL SUR ARBRES

Pos. Part nr.  |Benaevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 41329 AKSEL FBOX2961 MIGEY, WELLE SHAFT ARBRE

2 18103 CROSSKILL BASNING 380/62 CROSSKILL BUCHSE CROSSKILL BUSHING DOUILLE CROSSKIL

3 16102 CROSSKILL RING @530/160 ZYLINRDER CROSSKILL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILL

4 18101 CROSSKILL RING 2480/62 CROSSKILL RING CROSSKIHLL RING ANNEAU CROSSKILE

5 12438 STALEJE 60 MM UCP 212 60 MFTRI, KOMPLETTES STEH LAGER COMPLETE STEEL BEARING PALIER COMPLET

{5} 93130001790LS0LAFSTANDSSTYKKE @50XS03 L=53MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE

7 93130001090LIOLAFSTANDSSTYKKE @80X@63 L=10MM ABSTANDSSTUCK SPACER ENTRETOISE

8 80082 SKIVE TH 30 MM AKSELENDE SCHEIBE WASHER RONDELLE

g 92541 BOLT 12x30 SORT 12,8 (SATBOLT) SCHRAUBE SET SCREW BOULON

16 18108 CROSSKILL @480 - SMAL HEZURE CROSSKILL SCHMAL RECHTS CROSSKILL, NARROW RIGHT CROSSKILL - ETROT DROITE
11 18109 CROSSKILL @480 - SMAL VENSTRE CROSSKILL SCHMAL LINKS CROSSKILL, NARROW LEFT CROSSKILL - ETROIT GAUCHE




Lygtesaet, Beleuchtungs-Kit, lighting kit

LYGTESZAT - ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

LEUCHTSSATZ

%ﬁ?gMSBELE DE PHARES 41 698
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LYGTESAT - ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

LEUCHTSSATZ
LIGHT SET
ENSEMBLE DE PHARES

41698

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. | Benzavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 2 89432 KABELSAT 2X11 M- 7-POL STIK KABELSATZ CABLE ASSEMBLY ENSEMBLE DE CABLES

2 1 89410 MARKERINGSLYS VENSTRE 0,3M P&R LEUCHTE LINKS MARKING LIGHTS, LEFT LUMIERE DE SIGNALISATION GAUCHE

3 1 89411 MARKERINGSLYS MAJRE 0.3M P&R LEUCHTE RECHTS MARKING LIGHTS, RIGHT LUMIERE DE SIGNALISATION DROITE

4 2 88460 BAGLYGTE MINIPOINT L/NR PLLYS RUCKLICHT MINIPOINT BACKLIGHTS W/OU'T LICENSE PEATE LIGHT PHARE ARRIERE

& 8 88420 SIDEMARKERINGSLYS MAVINKEL 025M P&R ISEITENMARKIERUNGSLEUCHTE MIT WINKEL |SIDE MARKING LIGHTS WITH ANGLE LUMIERE DE SIGNALISATION LATERALE AVEC ANGLE

6 20 59447 KABELBINDER 4.7 X 195 (STRIPS) STRIPS STRIPS STRIPS

7 16 88146 KABELB@JLER & mm KABELHALTER CABLE BRACKET COLLIER DE CABLE

8 16 82386 PLADESKRUE PH @ 4.6X40 SCHRAUBE PLATE SCREW VIS DE PLAQUE

8 4 52253 BOLT 6x55 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

10 4 892027 M@TRIK M6 GALV. k. 8 MUTTER NUT ECROLU

11 2 82277 BOLT 10x60 6.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

12 2 92049 METRIK M10 SELVLAS GLV.S MUTTER SELF-LOCKING NUT ECROU

13 2 71454 LYGTESTANDER FALLES LEUCHTSTANDER LIGHT STAND BATON DES LUMIERES

14 2 40923 REFLEX R@D JUR 472 PLAST REFLEX REFLEX REFLET

15 16 922386 BOLT 5x20 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

18 1% 92026 METRIK M5 GALV. ki8 MUTTER NUT ECROU

LYGTESAT — ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41307

Pos. Oty. Partnr. Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

5 4 89420 SIDEMARKERINGSLYS M/VINKEL SEITENMARKIERUNGSLEUCHTE SIDE MARKING LIGHTS WITH ANGLE LUMIERE DE SIGNALISATION LATERALE
15 12 92238 BOLT SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON

16 12 92026 MOTRIK MUTTER NUT ECROU
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Hydraulik for vippecylinder, hydraulic, hydraulic, hydraulique

HYDRAULIK FOR VIPPECYLINDER
ROLLOMAXIMUM 930/1240

S
HYDRAULI(%UE 41 51 1
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HYDRAULIK FOR VIPPECYLINDER

ROLLOMAXIMUM 930/1240

HYDRAULIK
HYDRAULIC
HYDRAULIQUE
Pos. Qty. (Pari nr.  [Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 2 21823 CYLINDER 120X70-1800 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN
2 4 81029 142" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER SOINT BONDED SEALS
3 2 81101 NIPPEL-MUFFE 1/2"MALF/3/18'FEMALE VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPEE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
4 2 91073 BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2"RG/M1I8X1.5 GALY. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
5 4 41512 SLANGE M18V + M18L E=100 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
3] 4 91028 38" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
7 2 81138 DRAVL-BRYSTNIPPEL M8 X 3/8"- Q25 DROSSEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG THROTTLE, HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONTIONS MALES-GRIVE
8 2 81008 T-STYKKE M18X1.6  PTV 2L T-STUCK T-PIECE T-PIECE
9 1 41513 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=050 MM SCHLALCH HOSE TUYAL
10 1 41514 SLANGE W18V + M18L L=2750 MM SCHLALUCH HOSE TUYAL
1t 1 51316 PILOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTIL 3/8 - DOBBELT PILOTGESTEUERTES SPERRVENTIL POPPELT PILOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE, RDOUBLE CLAPET DE BL.OCAGE FILOTE DOUBLE
12 4 91077 LIGE FORSKRUENING M18 x 3/8" GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIY
13 1 41760 SLANGE M18V + M8V L=620 MM SCHLALCH HOSE TUYAL
14 1 41761 SLANGE M18V + M8V L=600 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
18 2 91003 BRYSTNIPPEL M1873/8" RG CALV. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES

41511
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Hydraulik for sammenklap, aus/zusammenklappen, folding, de repliage

HYDRAULIK FOR SAMMENKLAP
ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

T
HYDRAULIQUE DE REPLIAGE 41 51 5

Page 55



HYDRAULIK FOR SAMMENKLAP

HYDRAULIK AUS/ZUSAMMENKLAPPEN

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

HYDRAULIC FOLDING
HYDRAULIQUE DE REPLIAGE
Pos. |Qty. |Part nr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 91325 FLOWDELER KUGELHAHN VALVE VANETTE 3/8"
2 1 27398 BILOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTIL 474" - ENKELT PILOTGESTEUERTES SPERRVENTH EINFACH PILOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE SINGLE CLAPET DE BLOCAGE PILOTE SIMPLE
3 2 91248 AKEUMULATOR 11 H1000R - 40 BAR AKKUMULATOR ACCUMULATOR ACCUMULATEUR
4 2 91077 LIGE FORSKRUENING M18 x 3/8" GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
5 18 91028 3/8" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
3 4 91838 CYLINDER 90/50X900 @240 5 ZYLINDER CYLINDER VERRIN
7 4 91134 DREVL-BRYSTNIPPEL M18 X 3/8" - 210 DROSSEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG THROTTLE, HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONTIONS MALES-GRIVE
8 12 91003 BRYSTNIPPEL M18/3/8" RG GALY. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
9 7 91093 SLUTPROP MIPAKNING 3/8" SCHLUSSSTOPSEL END PLUG BOUCHON DE FERMETURE
10 2 92245 BOLT 6X40 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
11 8 92027 MIZTRIK M6 GALV, k. 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
12 3 92354 BOLT 6x60 8.8 GALV. SCHRAUBE BOARD BOLT. INCL. NUT BOULON
13 4 91027 114" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
14 4 91045 LIGE FORSKRUNING M18 x 144" GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
15 i 37388 ACCUMULATOR HOLDER ACCUMULATOR HALTERUNG HOLDER FOR ACCUMULATOR GARNITURE DE FIXATION
18 K 37690 SKILT TIL MAXIROLL VED MANOMETER SCHILD PLATE PLAQUE
17 1 91238 MANOMETER 112" RG DALBO MANOMETER MANOMETER MANOMETRE
18 i 91241 STUDS 1/2" FEMALE 7 3/8" MALE GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG MANNL AWEIBL STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT MALE/FEMELLE
18 3 91041 STILBAR VINK FORSKR.@ t2-1-D WINKELBEFESTIGUNG CONNECTOR JOINT DIANGLE
20 2 41518 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=8450 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
21 6 91024 STILB. T-FORSKR & 12-L M/OR-D WINKELBEFESTIGUNG CONNECTOR JOINT D'ANGLE
22 1 41517 SLANGE M18L + M18L £=400 MM SCHEAUCH HOSE TUYAU
23 1 41518 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=3550 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAL
24 2 41519 SLANGE M18V + M1BL L=700 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAL
23 2 41620 SLANGE M18V + M18Y | =2250 MM SCHEAJCH HOSE TUYAL
26 2 41521 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=4650 MM SCHLALCH HOSE TUYAU
27 2 41522 SLANGE M18L + M18L £=2000 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TuyAau
28 2 415623 SLANGE M18V + M18L £=1400 MM SCHULAUCH HOSE TUYAU
29 2 92249 BOLT 6X25 GALV, DiN 79858 SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
HYDRAULIK FOR SAMMENKLAP ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41524
Pos. | OQty. | Partnr. Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
20 2 25842 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=6900 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

41515
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Hydraulik for hjulstel, rad gestell, wheel frame, cadre de roue

HYDRAULIK FOR HJULSTEL
ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

HYDRAULIK FUR RAD GESTELL
HYDRAULICS FOR WHEEL FRAME 41 525
HYDRAULIQUE CADRE DE ROUE
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HYDRAULIK FOR HJULSTEL

HYDRAULIK FUR RAD GESTELL
HYDRAULICS FOR WHEEL FRAME
HYDRAULIQUE CADRE DE ROUE

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

Pos. |Qty. |Part nr.  |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 3 91782 CYLINDER 90X50X350 @50 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN
2 <3 91029 12" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
3 3 81107 LIGE FORSKRUNING P-GEV 12LR1/2" VERSCHRALIBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
4 3 91315 DREVLE KONTRA 3/8"- 2.5 MM BLAEND CLAPET DE BLOCAGE PILOTE THROTTLE AND CHECK VALVE, CAP DROSSEL KONTRA
5 3 91074 BRYSTNIPPEL 12"RG /38"RG GALY VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
3 18 91028 3/8" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
7 7 91603 BRYSTNIPPEL M18/3/8" RG GALY, VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
8 3 91625 RERGTUDS M2 OML @ 12-1L MO GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION SOINT BROIT
9 1 91041 STILBAR VINK FORSKR &5 12-1 -1 WINKEL BEFESTIGUNG CONNECTOR JOINT D'ANGLE
10 2 91607 KRYDS M1§ @12 GALY., P-KV 12l KREUZ CROSS CROIX

11 i 51216 PILOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTIL 3/8 - DOBBELT PILOTGESTEUERTES SPERRVENTI. DOPPELT PILOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE DOUBLE CLAPET DE BLOCAGE PILOTE DOUBLE
12 2 41526 SLANGE HAN + M18V 1 =8750 MM SCHLALCH HOSE TUYAU

i3 1 41527 SLANGE M18V + M18L 1.=350 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

14 2 41528 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=300 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAY

15 2 41529 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=265 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

HYDRAULIK FOR HJULSTEL ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41530
Pos. | Qty. | Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
12 2 41531 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=7100 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

41525
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Hydraulik for el-styring, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique

10

HYDRAULIK FOR EL-STYRING
ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

e
HYDRAULIQUE 41 532
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HYDRAULIK FOR EL-STYRING

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

HYDRAULIK

HYDRAULIC

HYDRAULIQUE
Pos.|Qty. (Part nr.  |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 1 90165 EL-VENTIL (MDF 4) MED SPOLER KUGELHABN VALVE VANETTE 3/8”
2 2 92244 BOLT 6 X70 INDV. 6-KANT SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
3 2 92027 MBTRIKMB GALY ki 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
4 2 91093 SLUTPROP MPAKNING 3/8" SCHLUSSSTOPSEL END PLUG BOUCHON BE FERMETURE
3 2 91028 318" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
8 2 91003 BRYSTNIFPEL M18/3/8" RG GALV VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
7 1 a1025 RORSTUDS M2 OML.Q 12-L. MO GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
8 1 21006 T-STYKKE M18X1.5  P-TV 120 1-8T0CK T-RIECE T-PIECE
g 1 41533 SLANGE HAN + M18t L=8100 MM SCHEAUCH HOSE TUYAY
10 1 41534 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=8000 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

HYDRAULIK FOR EL-STYRING ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41569

Pos. Qty. | Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
9 1 41570 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=4200 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
10 1 41571 SLANGE HAN + M18L L=4260 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

41532
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Hydraulik for stetteben, hydraulik, hydraulic, hydraulique

HYDRAULIK FOR STOTTEBEN
ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

41535
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HYDRAULIK FOR STOTTEBEN

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

Pos.|Qty. (Part nr. _|Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 4 91028 3/8" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
2 4 91003 BRYSTNIPPEL M18 /3/8" RG GALV. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
3 2 41836 SLANGE M8V + M18Y £ =3150 WM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYal
4 1 91025 RGRSTUDS M2 OML.@ 12-L MO GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
5 1 91004 Lige forskruning M18 x M18 GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
HYDRAULIK FOR STOTTEBEN ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41537
Pos. | Oty. [ Partnr. Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
3 2 41538 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=1550 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

41535
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Hydraulik for bremser, hydr. bremse, hydraulic brakes, frein hydraulique

-
N

HYDRAULIK FOR BREMSER
ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

HYDRAULIC BRAKES
FREIN HYDRAULIQUE 41 539
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HYDRAULIK FOR BREMSER

HYDR. BREMSER
HYDRAULIC BRAKES
FREIN HYDRAULIQUE

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

Pos. Qty. [Part nr. Bengvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 2 41300 CYLINDER £330X80 MM ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN

2 3 91028 3/8" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

3 3 91003 BRYSTNIPPEL M18/ 3/8" RG GALV. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES

4 3 91008 T-STYKKE M18X1.5 P-TV 120 T-8TUCK T-PIECE T-PIECE

5 2 41540 SLANGE M18Y + M18L L=1300 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAL

5] 1 41541 SLANGE M18L + M18L L=8200 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

7 1 91189 BREMSEKOBLING HUN VF 3/&" LEUCHTKUPPLUNG QUICK COUPLING, FEMALE VALVE MALE PUSH PULL.
HYDRAULIK FOR BREMSER ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 415472

Pos. Oty. Partnr. | Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

6 1 41543 SLANGE M18L + M18L L=6700 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

41539
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Hydraulik for stensikring, nsh, nsh, nsh

10

HYDRAULIK FOR STENSIKRING
ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

AT
HYDRAULIQUE, NSH 41 548

Page 65



HYDRAULIK FOR STENSIKRING

HYDRAULIK, NSH
HYDRAULIC, NSH
HYDRAULIQUE, NSH

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

Pos. Qty. Partnr. |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 5 91254 AKKUMULATOR 1 | H1000R - 70 BAR AKKUMULATOR ACCUMULATOR ACCUMULATEUR
2 2 14268 SYHINDER 80/50X200 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN
2 28 91028 348" BONDED SEALS PAXRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINY BONDED SEALS
4 ) 91002 BRYSTNIPPEL 3/8"RG / 3/8'RG GALV VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
3 9 $10083 SLUTPROP M/PAKNING 3/8” SCHLUSSSTOPSEL END PLUG BOUCHON DE FERMETURE
g 17 21003 BRYSTNIPPEL M18 /38" RG GALY, VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
7 3 91029 172" BONDED SEALS PAXKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
8 3 91073 BRYSTNIPPEL 12"RG/M18X1.5 GALV VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
8 2 91082 VINKELFORSKR, P-WEV 120R WK WINKEL CONNECTOR ANGLE
10 2 41549 SLANGE M18Y + M18L £=700 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAY
11 1 91024 STILB. T-FORSKR @ 12-L MIQR-D WINKELBEFESTIGUNG CONNECTOR JOINT DANGLE
iz 3 41550 SLANGE M18Y + M18V L=700 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
13 1 41551 SLANGE M18Y + M18V L=4100 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
14 1 415852 SLANGE M18Y + M18V 1 =4400 MM SCHLAUCH HOSGE TUYAL
15 i 41553 SLANGE M18Y + M18L L=8300 MM SCHLALICH HOSE TUYAD
18 1 41554 SLANGE M18Y + M18L 1 =8800 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
17 1 37366 ACCUMULATOR HOLDER ACCUMULATOR HALTERUNG HOLDER FOR ACCUMULATOR GARMITURE DE FIXATION
18 1 91241 STUDS 142" FEMALE [ 3/8" MALE GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG MANNL AWEIBL STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT MALE/FENELLE
19 1 91238 MANOMETER 1/2° RG DALBO MANOMETER MANOMETER MANOWMETRE
20 i 91025 REZRITUDS M2 OML.& 12-L M/IQ GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
21 1 28573 VENTIE KH-R 378 NW10 ORSTA KUGELHAHN VALVE VANETTE 3/8"
22 2 92250 BOLT 6x20 8.8 GALY SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
23 2 92027 MOTRIK M& GALV. k. 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
24 1 41555 SLANGE M18Y + M1BV L=3250 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
25 i 41556 [SLANGE M18Y + M18L L=750 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
HYDRAULIK FOR STENSIKRING ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41572
Pos. Oty. Partnr. | Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
12 3 41573 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=650 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
15 1 41574 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=6900 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
16 1 41575 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=7500 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
24 1 41576 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=2800 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
25 1 41577 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=380 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

41548
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Hydraulik for lamelplanke, crackerboard, crackerboard, planche de lamelles

10

HYDRAULIK FOR LAMELPLANKE
ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

HYDR. CRACKERBOARD
HYDRAULIC CRACKERBOARD 41 557
PLANCHE DE LAMELLES HYDRAULIQUE
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HYDRAULIK FOR LAMELPLANKE

HYDR. CRACKERBOARD
HYDRAULIC CRACKERBOARD
PLANCHE DE LAMELLES HYDRAULIQUE

ROLLOMAXIMUM 1240

Pos. Qty. [Part nr.  |Bensevnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

1 5 91792 CYLINDER 25X80X25X005 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN

2 12 21028 3/8" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

3 1 91134 DREVL-BRYSTNIPPEL M18 X 3/8" - 210 DROSSEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG THROTTLE, HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONTIONS MALES-GRIVE

4 10 91003 BRYSTNIPPEL M18/ 3/8" RG GALV, VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES

5 1 41558 SLANGE HAN + M18V L=7500 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

6 1 41559 SLANGE M18Y + M18V L =6800 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

7 1 41560 SLANGE M18Y + M18V L=3100 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

8 1 41561 SLANGE M18Y + M18V L=10150 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

g 1 41562 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=3400 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAL

10 1 41563 SLANGE M18Y + M18L £=13350 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

11 1 20573 VENTIL KH-R 3/8 NWi12 ORSTA KUGELHAHN VALVE VANETTE 3/8°

12 1 21074 BRYSTNIPPEL 1/2'RG [3IB'RG _GALV VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES

13 1 21029 1/2" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS

14 1 91010 LYNKOBEING 172" HANPART GALY LEUCHTKUPPLUNG QUICK COUPLING MALE VALVE MALE PUSH BULL
HYDRAULIK FOR LAMELPLANKE ROLLOMAXIMUM 930 41580

Pos. Oty. Partnr. | Benzvnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation

5 1 41581 SLANGE HAN + M18V L=6000 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

6 1 41574 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=6900 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

8 1 41583 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=7700 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

10 1 41582 SLANGE M18V + M18L L=12600 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU

41557
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Hydraulik for harvehejs,

HYDRAULIK FOR HARVEHEJS

, ROLLOMAXIMUM 930/1240
" /@ HYDRAULIK
HYDRAULIC

o, HYBDRAULIQUE 41 564
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HYDRAULIK FOR HARVEHEJS

ROLLOMAXIMUM 930/1240

HYDRAULIK
HYDRAULIC
HYDRAULIQUE
Pos. Qty, |Part nr.  |Benavnelse Bezeichnung Description Designation
1 8 81028 3/8" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
2 1 91134 BREZVL-BRYSTNPPEL M18 X 3/8" - @10 DROSSEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG THROTTLE, HEXAGON NIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONTIONS MALES-GRIVE
3 5 81003 BRYSTNIPPEL M168/3/8" RG GALV. VERSCHRAUBUNG HEXAGON MIPPLE CONNECTOR RACCORD DE JONCTIONS MALES
4 1 51311 PLOTSTYRET KONTRAVENTH 1/4 - DOBBELT PILOTGESTEUERTES SPERRVENTH. DOPPELT PitOT-OPERATED CHECK VALVE, DOUBLE CLAPET BE BLOCAGE PHLOTE DOUBLE
5 2 92252 BOLT 8x45 8.8 GALY. SCHRAUBE SCREW BOULON
8 2 92027 D TRIK M8 GALV. K. 8 MUTTER NUT ECROU
7 4 91027 1/4" BONDED SEALS PAKRING BONDED SEALS PACKRING BONDED SEAL WASHER JOINT BONDED SEALS
8 4 91045 LIGE FORSKRUNING M18 x 1/4" GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG STRAIGHT CONNECTION JOINT DROIT
9 2 41585 SLANGE M18V + M18V L=4400 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYAU
19 1 41566 SLANGE M8V + M18V L2850 MM SCHEAUCH HOSE TUYAU
1 1 41867 SLANGE M18Y + M18Y L=4200 MM SCHLAUCH HOSE TUYALU
12 1 A1568 SEANGE M18Y + M18V £=2750 MM SCHEAUGCH HOSE TUYAL
13 2 41437 CYLINDER 30X60X30X145 ZYLINDER RAN VERRIN

41564
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